
Architekturführer
Havanna

Eduardo Luis Rodn'guez
Roberto Santana Duque Estrada

A DOM
publishers



Seite 34
La Habana Vieja
Projekte 001 bis 025

Seite 66
Las Murallas
Projekte 026 bis 046

Seite 122
ElVedado
Projekte 064 bis 087

Seite 154
Westliches Havanna
Projekte 088 bis 095



Seite 94
Centro Habana
Projekte 047 bis 060

Seite 116
ElCerro
Projekte 061 bis 063

Seite 168
Östliches Havanna
Projekte 096 bis 098

Seite 176
Südliches Havanna
Projekte 099 bis 100

Einleitung
Karten .. -..,--

Bibliografie. , . . . . - .
Gebäuderegister . :

Architekten register

Abbildungsnachweis v

Seite
Seite
Seite

Seite
Seite
Seite

6
182
211
212

213
214


